RH01 Series
Thermal Fuse
RH01 V1.0/Modification rights reserved
-1-
RH01 series thermal fuse is a non-resetting protective device,
which is used to prevent various electrical and heating appliance,
dynamoelectric tools and industrial equipment from over-heating.

(°C)
Holding
Temp. TC
(°C)
Max.
Temp.
Tm(°C)
Electrical
characteristics:
APPROVALS
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Currency TÜV VDE CCC
AC（V） A
RH01-83 83 80+2
- 5  50 150
250 1 2 3
●  ●
RH01-90 90 88+2
– 5 55 150 ●  ●
RH01-95 95 92+2
– 4 65 150 ●  ●
RH01-100 100 97+2
- 3  70 150 ●  ●
RH01-105 105 100+3
–2  75 180 ●  ●
RH01-110 110 105±3 75 180 ●  ●
RH01-115 115 110+2
– 3 80 180 ●  ●
RH01-120 120 115±3 80 180 ●  ●
RH01-123 123 117±3 80 180 ●  ●
RH01-125 125 120±3 95 180 ●  ●
RH01-130 130 127±3 100 180 ●  ●
RH01-135 135 132+3
–5  105 180 ●  ●
RH01-140 140 135±3 105 180 ●  ●
RH01-142 142 148±3 110 180 ●  ●
RH01-145 145 140±3 110 180 ●  ●
RH01-150 150 145±3 115 180 ●  ●
RH01-152 152 147±3 115 180 ●  ●